

AMENDMENT TO H.R. 4406

OFFERED BY M .

Page 11, line 6, strike “6 months” and inserting “1 year”.

Page 11, line 20, strike “1 year” and insert “18 months”.

Page 13, line 2, strike “2 years” and insert “3 years”.

